
2022 Mexican Baseball Fiesta Schedule  

 

 

➢ MARYVALE – American Family Fields of Phoenix (Brewers Spring Training 

Home) 

 

Friday, September 23 and 24 – 7:00 

Hermosillo vs. LMP Co-op team 

 

➢ MESA – Sloan Park (Cubs Spring Training Home) 

 

Friday, September 30 

Obregon vs Mexicali, 5:30 first game 

Hermosillo vs Culiacan, follows first game 

 

Saturday, October 1 

Culiacan vs Navojoa, 5:30 first game 

Hermosillo vs Obregon, follows first game 

 

Sunday, October 2 

Hermosillo vs Mexicali, 2:30 first game 

Obregon vs. Culiacan, follows first game 

La Brissa performs following the second game 

 

➢ TUCSON – Kino Stadium 

 

Thursday, October 6 

Obregon vs Navojoa 5:05 first game 

Hermosillo vs Arizona Wildcats, follows first game 

 

Friday, October 7 

Obregon vs Mexicali 5:05 first game 

Hermosillo vs Navojoa, follows first game 

 

Saturday, October 8 

Mexicali vs Navojoa 5:05 first game 

Hermosillo vs Obregon, follows first game 

 

Sunday, October 9 

Hermosillo vs Navojoa, 5:00  

La Brissa performs following the game 



 

➢ Additional Games: 

  

Thursday, September 29 in Nogales, AZ 

Hermosillo vs Culiacan, 6:00 

 

Thursday, September 29 in Nogales, Sonora 

Obregon vs. Navojoa, 7:00 

 

Wednesday, October 5 in Douglas 

Obregon vs. Navojoa, 7:00 

 

Wednesday, October 5 in Nogales, Sonora 

Hermosillo vs Mexicali 

 

 

 


